
SOCIAL STUDIES DAILY AGENDA AND ASSIGNMENTS- 
2020/21 

Science ​    Math​   Language Arts 
 

August September October November December 

January February March April May 
 

AUGUST 
Week of Aug 17 

Date Kull Announcements 

Mon. Aug 17 
Tues. Aug 18  
 

Textbook/Workbook Check, How to find TCI in Clever, Join Google Classroom 
History of Civilizations Video 
 
Assignment: 
1st Day Ancient World padlet 

 

Wed. Aug 19 
 

6th Grade Virtual Classroom Tour  

Thurs. Aug 20 
Fri. Aug 21   
 

Bill Nye - Archaeology video 
 
Assignment:  
Bill Nye Archaeology Video Notes 
 

 

 

 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1PsKg9p4UcABg89sloT28WlgEJLTXk4Z5-1zvF7Ldwac/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1dG6jZ2RLAGCtwY83OJel3xr2_5fDcST1PbKNkTyZ2aA/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/10I42Ixz8CZDGS5wxK-1iE2JuGrl1TPA_ZCHe7E5l-n0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1rjnWAGX6uoaaD4N2EsLxIlQI-Wxj9ROtDWtvW8DNM30/present?slide=id.g8d2f246bfe_0_395
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3JKpdK7_jCA


 
 
Week of Aug 24 

Date Kull Announcements 

Mon. Aug 24 
Tues. Aug 25 
 

Looking at Time 
AD and BC Explained (as well as CE and BCE) 
Breakout Rooms - Timeline Activity/Groups 
 
Assignment: 
Timeline Activity  
 

 

Wed. Aug 26 
 

Introduction - Motel of Mysteries Story 
 
Assignment: 
Finish Motel of Mysteries Story, Review “Treasures” 

 

Thurs. Aug 27 
Fri. Aug 28  
 

Finish/Review Motel of Mysteries Story 
Class Discussion 
 
Introduce My Archaeological Discovery Assignment/Examples 
 
Assignment: 
My Archaeological Discovery 

 

 
Week of Aug 31st 

Date Kull Announcements 

Mon. Aug 31 
Tues. Sept 1 

Timeline Activity - Review 
Geography Challenge  - ISN 
 

Tuesday, Sept 1st:  
Mrs. Reinhardt’s birthday! 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kDNH4G9iacw


 Assignment: 
Geography Challenge - ISN pages 2, 3 and 4 
 

Wed. Sept 2 
 

Geography Challenge - Due Date Extension (tomorrow 9/3) 
Introduce Vocabulary in Text, Routine for Unit Vocabulary Card Slide 
Presentations, How to effectively use our text 
Complete first slide together from Vocabulary Cards - Investigating the Past 
Assignment 
 
Assignment: 
Complete in Google Classroom 
Vocabulary Cards - Investigating the Past 
 

 

Thurs. Sept 3 
Fri. Sept 4 
 

Geography Challenge - Correct Together in Class 
Study for Timeline Quiz 
 
Assignment: 
Timeline Quiz - Google Form 
 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 
Week of Sept 7th 

Date Kull Announcements 

Mon. Sept 7 
Tues. Sept 8 
 

Lesson 1 - Investigating the Past 
Section 1 and 2 (pgs. 5-7 History Alive! TB) 
Do together in class Tuesday and Wednesday 
 
 

Monday, Sept 7th:  
LABOR DAY -  
NO SCHOOL 

 



Assignment: 
Interactive Student Notebook Page 6, Due Thursday Sept. 10th 

Wed. Sept 9 
 

Lesson 1 - Investigating the Past 
Sections 1 and 2 (pgs. 5-7 History Alive! TB) Finish in class 
 
Assignment: 
Interactive Student Notebook Page 6 
Upload image into Google Classroom - Due Thursday, Sept. 10th 

 

Thurs. Sept 10 
Fri. Sept 11 
 

Lesson 1 - Investigating the Past 
Sections 3 - 8 (pgs. 8-11 History Alive! TB) 
Read/Do Together in class, Finish Async 
 
Assignment: 
Interactive Student Notebook Pages 7-9, Due Monday 9/14 

Friday, Sept 11th:  
Patriot Day 

 
Week of Sept 14th 

Date Kull Announcements 

Mon. Sept 14 
Tues. Sept 15 
 

Finish ISN Pages 8-9 Together 
Introduce TCI Online, Students Login 
Student Login Information: First Initial, Last Name - i.e. dkull 
Password: Birthday (Month/Day) Twice - i.e., 01150115 (for Jan. 15th) 
Birthday Single Digit Month/Day use “0” before the digit 
Teacher email: dkull@buckeyeusd.org 
 
Assignment: 
TCI Lesson Game 
Lesson 1: Investigating the Past 

Test Thursday, 9/17 
Lesson 1: Investigating the Past 

 

mailto:dkull@buckeyeusd.org


Wed. Sept 16 
 

Study Strategies - Lesson 1: Investigating the Past 
 
Assignment: 
Proof of Study 

 

Thurs. Sept 17 
Fri. Sept 18 
 

Test Today! 
Lesson 1: Investigating the Past 

 

 
Week of Sept 21st 

Date Kull Announcements 

Mon. Sept 21 
Tues. Sept 22 
 

Review Chapter 1 Test/Chapter 1 Essential Question 
Introduction Chapter 2 Hominins 
 
Assignment: 
Vocabulary Cards - Lesson 2 Hominins 

 

Wed. Sept 23 
 

Lesson 2 Reading/ISN 
Section 1 and Section 2,3,4 Headers/Nicknames in Class 
 
Assignment: 
Begin work on Sections 2, 3, 4 Reading/ISN 
Due Monday, September 28th 

 

Thurs. Sept 24 
Fri. Sept 25 
 

Assignment: Asynchronous Day 
Complete all Sections (1-4) Reading/ISN 
Due Monday, September 28th 

 

 
Week of Sept 28th 

 



Date Kull Announcements 

Mon. Sept 28 
Tues. Sept 29 
 

Welcome back! All Distance Learning 
assignments (assigned through 
Sept. 25th) are due this week! 

Wed. Sept 30 
 

Lesson 2: Hominins 
Correct Sections 2-4 Together 

 

Thurs. Oct 1 
Fri. Oct 2  
 

Finish Correcting Lesson 2: Section 4 
Lesson 2: Lesson Game 
 
Assignment: 
Lesson 2: Hominins Lesson Game 
Log in to TCI via Clever to access the Lesson Game, be sure to choose 
Lesson 2 Hominins from the drop down menu  

 

 

OCTOBER 
Week of Oct 5th 

Date Kull Announcements 

Mon. Oct 5 
Tues. Oct 6 

Horrible Histories: The Savage Stone Age Comic Strip and Graphic 
Organizer 
 
Assignment: Finish reading The Savage Stone Age Comic Strip and 
complete Graphic Organizer 

 

Wed. Oct 7 
 

No Class  

Thurs. Oct 8 Introduce Hominin Wanted! Poster Project  

 



 Assignment: Begin working on Wanted! Poster 
Due Monday, October 12th 

 
Week of Oct 12th 

Date Kull Announcements 

Mon. Oct 12 
Tues. Oct 13 
 

Lesson 3: From Hunters and Gatherers to Farmers 
Textbook Introduction and Section 1 
 
Assignment: 
Read Textbook pgs. 23-24, Complete ISN page 17 

 

Wed. Oct 14 
 

Lesson 3 Vocabulary Cards 
 
Assignment: Lesson 3 Vocabulary Cards 

 

Thurs. Oct 15 
Fri. Oct 16 
 

Correct ISN page 17 
Continue Reading Sections 2-3 (TB pgs. 25-26) 
ISN pages 18-19 
Catal Hoyuk Video 
 
Assignment: 
Read Textbook pgs. 25-26, Complete ISN pages 18-19 

 

 
Week of Oct 19th 

Date Kull Announcements 

Mon. Oct 19 
Tues. Oct 20 
 

Lesson 3: Correct Sections 2 & 3 (ISN pages 18/19) 
Read Sections 4, 5, 6 
 

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mrxh2H7JlP8


Assignment: ISN Pages 20, 21, 22 (Skip Processing Section pg. 22) 

Wed. Oct 21 
 

No Class  

Thurs. Oct 22 
 

Correct Sections 4, 5, 6 
Agriculture Videos 1 and 2 
Agricultural Revolution 1, Agricultural Revolution 2 

 

 
Week of Oct 26th  

Date Kull Announcements 

Mon. Oct 26 
Tues. Oct 27 
 

Lesson 3 Kahoot! Review in class 
 
Assignment: Lesson 3 Lesson Game on TCI 

Lesson 3 Quiz on Wednesday 

Wed. Oct 28 
 

Quiz on Lesson 3  

Thurs. Oct 29 
 

Unit 1 Study Guide (Lessons 1-3) 
 
Assignment: Begin Study Guide (due at the end of period on Monday 11/2) 

Unit 1 Test on Thursday, 
November 5th 

 

NOVEMBER  
Week of Nov 2nd  

Date Kull Announcements 

Mon. Nov 2 
 
 

Unit 1 Study Guide (Lessons 1-3) 
 
Assignment: Unit 1 Study Guide Due on Thursday, November 5th 

Unit Test on Thursday, November 
5th 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=V7lhLWeLazg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rfY4PDRkIvE


Wed. Nov 4 
 

No Class  

Thur. Nov 5 
 

Unit 1 Test (Lessons 1-3) Friday, Nov 6th:  
End of first trimester 

 
 

END OF 1st TRIMESTER - Friday, November 6th 
 

Week of Nov 9th 

Date KULL Announcements 

Mon. Nov 9 
 
 

Lesson 5: Ancient Sumer 
The Standard of Ur Video 
Introduction Text pg. 43/Vocabulary 
 
 
Assignment: Lesson 5 Vocabulary Cards (in Google Classroom) 

Great job on Unit 1 Test!! :) 

Wed. Nov 11 NO SCHOOL VETERANS DAY 
NO SCHOOL 

Thurs. Nov 12 
 
 

Chapter 4 Key Points - Mesopotamia, Irrigation, Tigris, Euphrates, Sumer  
Mesopotamia for Kids, Irrigation in Ancient Mesopotamia 
 
Assignment: 
Lesson 5, Section 1 TB pg. 44 (Read) 
ISN pg. 32 - Civilization Characteristics 

 

 
Week of Nov 16th 
 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QeZKNjo-exs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5RP2KfewiJA


Date KULL Announcements 

Mon. Nov 16 
 
 

Lesson 5: ISN Sections 2 and 3 in class 
 
Assignment: 
Lesson 5 ISN Sections 4-8 (pgs. 34-37) 
Due Monday, 11/30  

 

Wed. Nov 18 
 

Parent/Teacher/Student Conferences 
Independent Work Day 
 
Assignment: 
Lesson 5 Sections 4-8 (Read in Textbook)  
Complete ISN pgs. 34-37  
 
 

 

Thurs. Nov 19 
 
 

Parent/Teacher/Student Conferences 
Independent Work Day 
 
Assignment: 
Lesson 5 Sections 4-8 (Read in Textbook)  
Complete ISN pgs. 34-37  
 

Have a great break!! 

 

 

Week of Nov 23rd - THANKSGIVING BREAK - NO SCHOOL 
 

DECEMBER  
Week of Nov 30th 
 



Date KULL Announcements 

Mon. Nov 30 
 
 

Lesson 5: Correct ISN Sections 3 - 8 
 
HW: Lesson 5 Lesson Game on TCI 
(Information Excavation Game) 

 

Wed. Dec 2 
 

No Class  

Thurs. Dec 3 
 
 

Lesson 5 Review 
Introduce/Discuss Lesson 5 Artifact Cards 
 
HW: Complete ISN Artifact Activity Sections 2-8 
(Cards posted in Google Classroom) 

 

 
 
Week of Dec 7th  

Date KULL Announcements 

Mon. Dec 7 
 
 

Introduce Lesson 5 Sumer Travel Brochure Assessment 
HW: Rough Draft 
 
For those not at school this week here is the Travel Brochure 
Assignment and Grading Rubric that we discussed in class today. 
Travel Brochure Assessment and Grading Rubric 

Travel Brochure Rough Draft Due 
in Class on Thursday, 12/10 

●​ I will give out the tri-fold 
paper when Rough Drafts 
are complete. 

 
Travel Brochure - Final Project 
Due on Monday, 12/14. 

Wed. Dec 9 
 

Sumer Travel Brochure - Work on Rough Draft 
HW: Rough Draft 

 

 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1QqtRguZYa_N71BX18vB_v3k7e4oySfGEIOM78sW0ouY/edit


Thurs. Dec 10 
 
 

Sumer Travel Brochure Assessment 
HW: FINAL BROCHURE Due by end of class on Monday, 12/14 
If you missed class this week this project is to be completed on 
an 11x17 piece of paper (tri-fold style).  Any questions, please 
email me :) 

 

 
Week of Dec 14th 

Date  KULL Announcements 

Mon. Dec 14 
 

Travel Brochures Due TODAY by the end of the period!  

Wed. Dec 16 
 

No Class  

Thurs. Dec 17 
 

Night at the Museum Have a great winter break!! 

 

 

 
 

 



 
 
 

Week of Dec 21st to Jan 1st - WINTER BREAK  
 

JANUARY 
Week of Jan 4th 

Date KULL Announcements 

Mon. Jan 4 
 
 

Lesson 6 Four Empires of Mesopotamia Introduction 
 
HW: Lesson 6 Vocabulary Cards (Google Classroom) 

              Happy New Year! 

 
 

Wed. Jan 6 
 

Akkadian Empire 
Lesson 6 Sections 1 & 2 
HW: ISN pgs. 41-42 

 

Thurs. Jan 7 
 
 

Babylonian Empire 
Lesson 6 Sections 3 & 4 
HW: ISN pg. 43 - Sections 1-4 Due Monday, January 11th 

 

 
 
 



Week of Jan 11th 

Date KULL Announcements 

Mon. Jan 11 
 
 

Assyrian Empire 
Lesson 6 Sections 5 & 6 
 
HW: ISN pg. 44 

 

Wed. Jan 13 
 

No Class  

Thurs. Jan 14 Neo-Babylonian Empire 
Lesson 6 Sections 7 & 8 
HW: ISN pg. 45 AND Lesson Game 6 on TCI 
 
UPDATE: Lesson 6 QUIZ on Thursday, Jan. 21st  
(originally Wednesday) 

Friday, Jan 15th:  
Mrs. Kull’s birthday! 

 
Week of Jan 18th 

Date KULL Announcements 

Tues. Jan 19 
 

No Class 
HW Reminder: ISN pg. 45 Lesson 6 Lesson Game Due Tomorrow 

Monday, Jan 18th: 
MLK JR DAY -  
NO SCHOOL 

Wed. Jan 20 
 

Lesson 6 Review 
Study for Quiz! 

 

Thurs. Jan 21 
 

Lesson 6 Quiz - Four Empires of Mesopotamia 
No HW 

 

 
Week of Jan 25th 

 



Date KULL Announcements 

Mon. Jan 25 
 
 

Lesson 5 & 6 Unit Test REVIEW 
Work on Study Guide 
 
HW: Lesson 5 & 6 Study Guide COMPLETED 
Due Thursday, January 28th 

Lesson 5 & 6 Unit Test on 
Thursday 

Wed. Jan 27 
 

No Class  

Thurs. Jan 28 
 
 

Lesson 5 & 6 Unit Test 
No HW 

 

 

FEBRUARY 
Week of Feb 1st 

Date KULL Announcements 

Mon. Feb 1 
 

Lesson 5 and 6 Unit Test - Finish 
Begin work on Lesson Geography Challenge 
Textbook Pgs. 70-71, ISN: pgs. 50-52 
 
HW: Lesson 7 Geography Challenge, ISN pgs. 50-52 
Due Wednesday, Feb. 3rd 

 

Wed. Feb 3 
 

Lesson 7 Ancient Egypt and the Middle East 
HW: KWL Chart (Complete Know/Want to Know Columns) 

 

Thurs. Feb 4 
 

Lesson 7 Preview/Introduction 
HW: Lesson 7 Vocabulary Cards (In Google Classroom) 

 

 



 
Week of Feb 8th 

Date KULL Announcements 

Mon. Feb 8 
 

Lesson 7 Section 1 
Read Textbook pages 74-75 
HW: ISN pg. 54 

 

Wed. Feb 10 
 

No Class  

Thurs. Feb 11 
 

Lesson 7 Section 2 
Read pages 76-77 
HW: ISN pg. 55 

Friday, Feb 12th: 
LINCOLN’S BDAY -  
NO SCHOOL 

 
Week of Feb 15 

Date KULL Announcements 

Tues. Feb 16 Lesson 7 Section 3 
Read pages 78-79 
Video: Geography and the Settlements of Egypt, Kush and Canaan (in 
Google Classroom) 
HW: ISN pg. 56 

Monday, Feb 15th: 
PRESIDENT’S DAY -  
NO SCHOOL 

Wed. Feb 17 
 

No Class  

Thurs. Feb 18 
 

Lesson 7 Compare/Contrast Geography of Egypt/Kush and Canaan 
Venn Diagram - In Class Work 
HW: Lesson 7 Lesson Game on TCI 

Lesson 7 Quiz Next 
Wednesday, 2/24 

 
Week of Feb 22 

 



Date KULL Announcements 

Mon. Feb 22 
 

Review for Lesson 7 Quiz - Kahoot! 
The link for the Kahoot! Is in the Google Classroom Stream for additional 
practice 
HW: Study! 

Quiz on Wednesday, 2/24 

Wed. Feb 24 
 

Lesson 7 Quiz - Geography and Settlement of Ancient Egypt, Kush and 
Canaan 
No HW 

 

Fri. Feb 26 Introduction Lesson 8 - The Ancient Egyptian Pharaohs 
Documentary “What The Ancients Knew - Egypt” (available on YouTube for 
those who are absent - 50 minutes long) 
HW: Thinking Notes  

 

 

END OF 2nd TRIMESTER 

 

MARCH 
Week of Mar 1 

Date KULL Announcements 

Tues. Mar 2 Introduction to Egypt - Documentaries 
No HW 

 

Wed. Mar 3 
 

No Class  

Thurs. Mar 4  Lesson 8 Ancient Egyptian Pharaohs  

 



 Preview Activity - ISN pg. 59 
Textbook Introduction/Section 1 - pgs. 81-82 
Section 1 ISN pg. 60 
 
HW: Finish ISN pg. 60 and Lesson 8 Vocabulary Cards 
(Vocabulary Card Slides are in Google Classroom) 

 
Week of Mar 8 

Date KULL Announcements 

Mon. Mar 8 
 

Lesson 8 Ancient Egyptian Pharaohs - Khufu and Senusret I 
Textbook pgs. 83-84 
 
HW: ISN pgs. 61-62 

 

Wed. Mar 10 
 

Lesson 8 Ancient Egyptian Pharaohs - Hatshepsut and Ramses II 
Textbook pgs. 85-87 
 
HW: ISN pgs. 63-64 

 

Fri. Mar 12 Lesson 8 Ancient Egyptian Pharaohs 
HW: Lesson 8 Lesson Game on TCI 

 

 
Week of Mar 15 

Date KULL Announcements 

Tues. Mar 16 Introduce Lesson 8 Travel Letter Quiz - “A Trip Up the Nile” 
HW: Rough Draft/Graphic Organizer (on Google Classroom) 

Welcome back to Full 
Cohort! 

Wed. Mar 17 
 

No Class  

 



Thurs. Mar 18 
 
 
 
 
 
Fri. Mar 19 

Lesson 8 Travel Letter Quiz - “A Trip Up the Nile” 
Draw Pictures/Write Final Draft 
Final Draft DUE by the end of class 
NO HW 
 
 
Introduction - Lesson 25 Greece! 
ISN Geography Challenge pgs. 184-186 
Due Monday, March 22nd 

 

 
Week of Mar 22 

Date KULL Announcements 

Mon. March 22 Class switched with Design today….make sure you have the Geography Challenge pgs. 
184-186 (from last Friday) completed by Wednesday’s class this week. 

 

Wed. Mar 24 
 

Greece City-States 
Group Discussions/Polis Activities 
HW: Polis Activities 

 

Fri. Mar 26   

 
Week of Mar 29 to Apr 9 - SPRING BREAK 

 



 

APRIL  
Week of Apr 12 

Date KULL Announcements 

Tues. Apr 13 Lesson 26 - The Rise of Greek Democracy 
Group Presentations - in class 
 
HW: Lesson 26 Vocab Cards - in Google Classroom 

 

Wed. Apr 14 
 

No Class  

Thurs. Apr 15 
 
 
 

Group Presentations - Greek Government Types 
Gods, Goddesses, Monsters Project Introduction - Project Due May 3rd 
 
HW: Complete Lesson 26, Sections 1-4 in the ISN (pgs. 192-195) 
Due Monday, April 19th 

Lesson 26 QUIZ on 
Monday!  Complete your 
ISN and STUDY the 
different forms of Ancient 
Greek government :) 

 
Week of Apr 19 

Date KULL Announcements 

Mon. Apr 19 
 

Lesson 26 Review and Quiz - The Rise of Democracy 
Lesson 27 Introduction - Mr. Corwin Video - Athens and Sparta 
HW: Lesson 27 Vocabulary Cards - on Google Classroom 

 

Wed. Apr 21 
 

Lesson 27 - Athens and Sparta Reading/ISN Sections 1-9 
HW: Finish Reading Text pgs. 297-307 
Complete ISN Sections 1-9 (no challenge problem) 

 

 



Thurs. Apr 22 
Fri. Apr 23 

Correct Lesson 27 ISN Sections 1-9 
HW: Lesson Game 27 - Quiz 

 

 
Week of Apr 26 

Date KULL Announcements 

Tues. Apr 27 Introduction Lesson 31 - The  Legacy of Ancient Greece 
Classwork: ISN pg. 225, Lesson 31 Vocabulary Cards 
Begin ISN Sections 1- 10 (pgs. 226-227) Placards are in Google Classroom 
HW: Finish ISN pgs. 225-226 
Lesson 31 Vocabulary Cards 

 

Wed. Apr 28 
 

No Class  

Thurs. Apr 29 Finish/Correct ISN Pages 226-227 (Sections 1-10) Due in Class Today 
Work on MindMaps 
HW: Study for Lesson 31 Quiz (Quiz on Monday, May 3rd) 
MindMaps Due on Monday, May 3rd 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



MAY  
Week of May 3 

Date KULL Announcements 

Mon. May 3 
 

Lesson 31 Review/Quiz 
God/Goddess/Monster MindMap Activity 
HW: Study for Greek Unit Test on Friday 
Lessons 25, 26, 27, 31 

Unit Test - Greece 
Friday, May 7th 

 

Wed. May 5 
 

Ancient Greece Unit Test Study Guide 
Athens/Sparta Venn Diagram - Classwork 
HW: COMPLETE NOTES -Ancient Greece Unit Test Study Guide 
Assignment is posted in Google Classroom - Due Friday, May 7th 

 

Fri. May 7 Ancient Greece Unit Test (Lessons 25, 26, 27, 31) 
NO HW 

 

 
Week of May 10 

Date KULL Announcements 

Tues. May 11 Introduction Rome! 
Mr. Corwin Video - Rome Part 1 
Youtube Documentary - “What the Ancients Knew - Rome” 
HW: Geography Challenge TB pgs. 356-357, ISN pgs. 234-236 
Lesson 32 Vocabulary Cards (Google Classroom) 

 

Wed. May 12 No Class  

 



 

Thurs. May 13 
 

Finish Lesson 32 
Read TB 359-365 
ISN pgs. 237-239 
 
HW: Finish Lesson 32 ISN pgs. 237-239 
Study for Lesson 32 Quiz on Monday 

Friday, May 14th:  
Mrs. Rudkin’s birthday! 

 

 
Week of May 17 

Date KULL Announcements 

Mon. May 17 
 

Lesson 32 Quiz - Lesson Game (in class) 
Introduction Lesson 33 - The Rise of the Roman Republic 
Mr. Corwin Video Rome - Part #3 
HW: Lesson 33 Vocabulary Cards (in Google Classroom) 

 

Wed. May 19 
 

Finish Lesson 33 - The Rise of the Roman Republic 
Read TB Sections 1-4 
HW: Complete ISN pgs. 241-243 
Suggested Activity - Lesson 33 Lesson Game for practice 

 

Fri. May 21 Lesson 33 Review/Correct ISN 
HW: Take Home Quiz - Processing Timeline pg. 244 ISN 
Please complete timeline and paragraph on a separate piece of white paper 
(given in class on Friday or just use computer paper from home) 
Due Tuesday, May 25th 

 

 
Week of May 24 

Date KULL Announcements 

 



Tues. May 25 Lesson 35 Daily Life in Rome 
Group Presentations - Sections 1-9 in ISN 
HW: Complete ISN pgs. 251-256 (NOT Processing Section) 
Lesson 35 QUIZ on Thursday 

Lesson 35 Quiz on Thursday 
 

Wed. May 26 
 

  

Thurs. May 27 
Fri. May 28 

  

 
Week of May 31  

Date KULL REINHARDT RUDKIN Announcements 

Mon. May 31 
Tues. June 1 

   Monday, May 31st: 
MEMORIAL DAY -  
NO SCHOOL 

Wed. June 2 
 

    

Thurs. June 3 
Fri. June 4   

    

 
Monday, June 7th: 

 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL!! 
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